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Sackville Cobequid  - Residential Centre Polling Divisions Index

70 Memory Lane, Lower Sackville 037

345 Cobequid Rd, Lower Sackville 038
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Sackville-Cobequid - Street Key

Abbey Dale Crt  Lower Sackville 1 18 003 Mixed 3

Acadia Lane  Lower Sackville 11 39 009 Mixed 9

Alder Cres  Lower Sackville 3 99 011 Mixed 11

Alder Cres  Lower Sackville 107 206 012 Mixed 12

Armcrest Dr  Lower Sackville 1 117 034 Odd 34

Armcrest Dr  Lower Sackville 2 30 036 Even 36

Armcrest Dr  Lower Sackville 38 116 035 Even 35

Armoyan Dr  Lower Sackville 14 63 002 Mixed 2

Aspen Cres  Lower Sackville 7 132 013 Mixed 13

Aspen Cres  Lower Sackville 89 220 012 Mixed 12

Aspen Crt  Lower Sackville 2 30 013 Mixed 13

Baird Stone Lane  Lower Sackville 18 36 023 Mixed 23

Ballam Lane  Lower Sackville 38 132 023 Mixed 23

Ballam Lane  Lower Sackville 158 162 022 Even 22

Balsam Cir  Lower Sackville 4 160 011 Mixed 11

Beaumont Dr  Lower Sackville 5 93 019 Odd 19

Beaumont Dr  Lower Sackville 6 92 018 Even 18

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 5 53 010 Odd 10

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 57 65 012 Odd 12

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 77 127 032 Odd 32

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 133 159 036 Odd 36

Belleshire Dr  Lower Sackville 1 113 015 Odd 15

Belleshire Dr  Lower Sackville 4 110 014 Mixed 14

Belvedere Dr  Lower Sackville 5 35 018 Mixed 18

Birchgrove Dr  Lower Sackville 1 10 022 Mixed 22

Bond Crt  Lower Sackville 5 17 036 Mixed 36

Boxwood Cres  Lower Sackville 5 142 036 Mixed 36

Brackstone Crt  Lower Sackville 5 80 023 Mixed 23

Brecken Ridge Lane  Lower Sackville 26 55 023 Mixed 23

Brian Dr  Lower Sackville 7 7 004 Odd 4

Briarwood Crt  Lower Sackville 2 38 011 Mixed 11

Bridgeview Ave  Lower Sackville 2 16 004 Even 4

Brown Ave  Lower Sackville 9 52 016 Mixed 16

Bruce Dr  Lower Sackville 5 28 008 Mixed 8

Bruce Dr  Lower Sackville 36 114 009 Mixed 9

Cabot Cres  Lower Sackville 8 128 024 Mixed 24

Candlewood Crt  Lower Sackville 3 34 013 Mixed 13

Candlewood Lane  Lower Sackville 2 76 012 Mixed 12

Cartier Cres  Lower Sackville 1 61 024 Mixed 24

Cartier Cres  Lower Sackville 65 110 025 Mixed 25

Caudle Park Cres  Lower Sackville 1 81 021 Mixed 21

Cavalier Dr  Lower Sackville 2 254 025 Mixed 25

Cavalier Dr  Lower Sackville 116 116 026 Even 26
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Cavendish Dr  Lower Sackville 1 100 025 Mixed 25

Chandler Dr  Lower Sackville 7 82 021 Mixed 21

Chandler Dr  Lower Sackville 71 147 020 Mixed 20

Chandler Dr  Lower Sackville 140 285 016 Mixed 16

Chapais Dr  Lower Sackville 2 82 019 Mixed 19

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 15 160 001 Mixed 1

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 64 112 004 Even 4

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 174 240 020 Even 20

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 191 505 022 Mixed 22

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 252 290 021 Even 21

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 345 345 038 Odd 22
Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 510 888 023 Mixed 23

Cobequid Rd  Lakeview 898 910 023 Even 23

Cockburn Crt  Lower Sackville 7 27 015 Mixed 15

Cockburn Dr  Lower Sackville 2 37 015 Mixed 15

Coles Rd  Lower Sackville 7 76 019 Mixed 19

Coleton Crt  Lower Sackville 9 21 006 Mixed 6

Colonel Joseph Scott Dr  Lower Sackville 21 81 022 Mixed 22

Contessa Crt  Lower Sackville 1 54 002 Mixed 2

Cornerstone Terr  Lower Sackville 11 27 036 Mixed 36

Cornwall St  Lower Sackville 2 15 013 Mixed 13

Crimson Dr  Lower Sackville 1 56 024 Mixed 24

Crystal Crt  Lower Sackville 1 17 003 Mixed 3

Davis St  Lower Sackville 4 30 010 Even 10

Dickey Dr  Lower Sackville 4 137 020 Mixed 20

Dickey Dr  Lower Sackville 88 266 019 Mixed 19

Dickey Dr  Lower Sackville 215 271 017 Odd 17

Dispensing Way  Lower Sackville 18 100 022 Even 22

Dorothy Dr  Lower Sackville 3 45 010 Mixed 10

Douglas Ave  Lower Sackville 2 14 010 Mixed 10

Downsview Dr  Lower Sackville 8 15 009 Mixed 9

Dresden Crt  Lower Sackville 2 62 005 Mixed 5

Emily Crt  Lower Sackville 1 20 009 Mixed 9

Erondale Dr  Lower Sackville 5 26 020 Mixed 20

Estates Rd  Lower Sackville 5 24 022 Mixed 22

Estates Rd  Lower Sackville 41 41 001 Odd 1

First Lake Dr  Lower Sackville 70 80 026 Even 26

First Lake Dr  Lower Sackville 71 133 016 Odd 16

First Lake Dr  Lower Sackville 159 521 024 Mixed 24

Florence Place Crt  Lower Sackville 2 61 014 Mixed 14

Florence St  Lower Sackville 4 33 013 Mixed 13

Freer Lane  Lower Sackville 40 40 022 Even 22

George St  Lower Sackville 2 10 015 Mixed 15

George St  Lower Sackville 22 53 018 Mixed 18

Gillis Lane  Lower Sackville 9 36 022 Mixed 22

Glendale Ave  Lower Sackville 11 61 022 Mixed 22
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Glendale Dr  Lower Sackville 19 19 020 Odd 20

Glendale Dr  Lower Sackville 355 409 016 Odd 16

Gloria Ave  Lower Sackville 1 16 010 Mixed 10

Grayson Crt  Lower Sackville 3 36 007 Mixed 7

Great Beech Hill  Lower Sackville 50 50 023 Even 23

Grennan Dr  Lower Sackville 5 89 033 Mixed 33

Haddad Dr  Lower Sackville 5 144 035 Mixed 35

Haddad Dr  Lower Sackville 8 28 036 Even 36

Hallmark Ave  Lower Sackville 18 303 003 Mixed 3

Hartford Dr  Lower Sackville 7 77 003 Mixed 3

Haviland St  Lower Sackville 3 50 021 Mixed 21

Hillcrest Ave  Lower Sackville 6 80 002 Mixed 2

Hillcrest Ave  Lower Sackville 7 25 004 Odd 4

Hillside Ave  Lower Sackville 2 32 004 Even 4

Hillside Ave  Lower Sackville 5 77 001 Odd 1

Hillside Ave  Lower Sackville 34 106 002 Even 2

Hillside Ave  Lower Sackville 79 111 018 Odd 18

Hillside Crt  Lower Sackville 3 35 010 Mixed 10

Hilltop Dr  Lower Sackville 100 189 006 Mixed 6

Howland Crt  Lower Sackville 7 34 017 Mixed 17

Howland Dr  Lower Sackville 1 60 017 Mixed 17

Irene Ave  Lower Sackville 8 64 010 Mixed 10

Irving Ave  Lower Sackville 1 11 013 Mixed 13

Jennifer Crt  Lower Sackville 1 17 010 Mixed 10

Johnson Cres  Lower Sackville 11 159 016 Mixed 16

Judy Anne Crt  Lower Sackville 1 68 022 Mixed 22

Karoline Dr  Lower Sackville 5 52 034 Mixed 34

Kaye St  Lower Sackville 1 111 018 Mixed 18

Kaye St  Lower Sackville 121 171 015 Odd 15

Kaye St  Lower Sackville 130 290 014 Mixed 14

Kelly Crt  Lower Sackville 1 10 004 Mixed 4

Kennedy Crt  Lower Sackville 400 417 006 Mixed 6

Kingfisher Way  Lower Sackville 1 1 016 Odd 16

Kings Rd  Lower Sackville 1 33 021 Mixed 21

Kings Road Pl  Lower Sackville 19 109 021 Odd 21

Kipling Dr  Lower Sackville 1 64 028 Mixed 28

Lakehead Crt  Lower Sackville 1 36 026 Mixed 26

Langevin Dr  Lower Sackville 3 82 017 Mixed 17

Laura Lee Lane  Lower Sackville 5 48 023 Mixed 23

Leaside Dr  Lower Sackville 6 36 008 Mixed 8

Legacy Crt  Lower Sackville 10 35 001 Mixed 1

Lennox Dr  Lower Sackville 2 53 027 Mixed 27

Lichen Lane  Lower Sackville 10 33 023 Mixed 23

Lois Dr  Lower Sackville 5 5 010 Odd 10

Louise Crt  Lower Sackville 2 27 008 Mixed 8

Lumsden Cres  Lower Sackville 5 133 027 Mixed 27
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Lydgate Dr  Lower Sackville 6 38 027 Mixed 27

Lynn Crt  Lower Sackville 1 20 004 Mixed 4

Lynnville Dr  Lower Sackville 6 62 027 Mixed 27

Madeline Ave  Lower Sackville 3 53 005 Mixed 5

Malik Crt  Lower Sackville 5 28 020 Mixed 20

Manor Dr  Lower Sackville 1 86 006 Mixed 6

Mansfield Lane  Lower Sackville 2 2 023 Even 23

Maple Grove Ave  Lower Sackville 10 36 028 Even 28

Maple Grove Dr  Lower Sackville 10 30 022 Mixed 22

Margaret St  Lower Sackville 1 6 013 Mixed 13

Marie Dr  Lower Sackville 1 20 028 Mixed 28

Matador Crt  Lower Sackville 1 79 031 Mixed 31

Mayfair Ave  Lower Sackville 1 27 012 Mixed 12

Mcdougall Ave  Lower Sackville 19 51 015 Mixed 15

Mcgee Dr  Lower Sackville 22 52 016 Even 16

Mcgee Dr  Lower Sackville 35 35 020 Odd 20

Mcintyre Lane  Lower Sackville 20 49 023 Mixed 23

Mcveigh Crt  Lower Sackville 1 19 022 Mixed 22

Memory Lane  Lower Sackville 11 174 001 Mixed 1

Memory Lane  Lower Sackville 70 70 037 Even 1
Metropolitan Ave  Lower Sackville 1 51 016 Odd 16

Metropolitan Ave  Lower Sackville 67 125 027 Mixed 27

Mowat Cres  Lower Sackville 1 96 021 Mixed 21

Mulberry Crt  Lower Sackville 4 19 013 Mixed 13

Murdock Mackay Crt  Lower Sackville 7 39 022 Mixed 22

Nappan Dr  Lower Sackville 3 106 029 Mixed 29

Neily Dr  Lower Sackville 2 58 028 Mixed 28

Nelson Dr  Lower Sackville 1 99 021 Odd 21

Nelson Dr  Lower Sackville 6 90 020 Even 20

Newcombe Dr  Lower Sackville 7 60 029 Mixed 29

Nictaux Dr  Lower Sackville 2 137 029 Mixed 29

Nordic Cres  Lower Sackville 1 107 028 Mixed 28

Nordic Cres  Lower Sackville 111 208 029 Mixed 29

Nordic Crt  Lower Sackville 2 16 029 Mixed 29

Oakdale Dr  Lower Sackville 5 12 018 Mixed 18

Oakhill Dr  Lower Sackville 5 106 034 Mixed 34

Old Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 51 269 010 Mixed 10

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 30 328 004 Mixed 4

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 371 626 005 Mixed 5

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 563 732 007 Mixed 7

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 665 731 009 Odd 9

Paige Plaza  Lower Sackville 9 54 009 Mixed 9

Park Ave  Lower Sackville 2 2 001 Even 1

Parklane Dr  Lower Sackville 201 300 006 Mixed 6

Parmac Dr  Lower Sackville 20 41 020 Mixed 20

Phoenix Cres  Lower Sackville 3 133 026 Mixed 26
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Phoenix Cres  Lower Sackville 10 66 027 Even 27

Pinehill Dr  Lower Sackville 1 17 014 Odd 14

Pinehill Dr  Lower Sackville 8 26 018 Even 18

Pinehill Dr  Lower Sackville 21 55 015 Odd 15

Pinehill Dr  Lower Sackville 30 54 017 Even 17

Polara Crt  Lower Sackville 3 12 026 Mixed 26

Polara Dr  Lower Sackville 2 56 027 Even 27

Polara Dr  Lower Sackville 3 118 026 Mixed 26

Pope Cres  Lower Sackville 10 90 020 Mixed 20

Prince St  Lower Sackville 10 116 018 Even 18

Prince St  Lower Sackville 19 123 017 Odd 17

Prince St  Lower Sackville 137 255 015 Mixed 15

Quaker Cres  Lower Sackville 1 181 026 Mixed 26

Queens Crt  Lower Sackville 4 44 026 Mixed 26

Quinella Crt  Lower Sackville 14 38 009 Even 9

Quinn Dr  Lower Sackville 11 11 026 Odd 26

Rankin Dr  Lower Sackville 4 232 031 Mixed 31

Raymond Dr  Lower Sackville 3 33 014 Odd 14

Raymond Dr  Lower Sackville 4 34 013 Even 13

Raymond Dr  Lower Sackville 39 76 012 Mixed 12

Realty Ave  Lower Sackville 4 39 005 Mixed 5

Ridge Ave  Lower Sackville 3 65 005 Mixed 5

Ridgeview Dr  Lower Sackville 3 112 014 Mixed 14

Riverside Dr  Lower Sackville 1024 1258 011 Even 11

Riverside Dr  Lower Sackville 1039 1325 013 Odd 13

Riverside Dr  Lower Sackville 1306 1349 012 Mixed 12

Riverside Dr  Lower Sackville 1380 1694 028 Mixed 28

Rogers Dr  Lower Sackville 1 85 032 Mixed 32

Romaz Crt  Lower Sackville 10 36 005 Even 5

Rosebank Dr  Lower Sackville 2 31 010 Mixed 10

Rothsay Crt  Lower Sackville 5 43 032 Mixed 32

Ryans Ridge Crt  Lower Sackville 1 54 022 Mixed 22

Sackville Cross Rd  Lower Sackville 15 90 008 Mixed 8

Sackville Cross Rd  Lower Sackville 97 111 005 Mixed 5

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 5 91 001 Odd 1

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 52 153 004 Mixed 4

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 183 412 002 Mixed 2

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 293 405 018 Odd 18

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 421 541 014 Odd 14

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 434 564 008 Even 8

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 563 667 013 Odd 13

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 578 858 009 Even 9

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 679 857 010 Odd 10

Sami Dr  Lower Sackville 2 108 002 Mixed 2

Sampson Dr  Lower Sackville 1 198 030 Mixed 30

Sampson Dr  Lower Sackville 2 54 034 Even 34
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Sandrick Ave  Lower Sackville 27 123 022 Mixed 22

Sapphire Cres  Lower Sackville 6 81 030 Mixed 30

Saratoga Dr  Lower Sackville 3 80 030 Mixed 30

Saturn Dr  Lower Sackville 1 37 030 Mixed 30

Schultz St  Lower Sackville 8 66 013 Mixed 13

Scott Edward Dr  Lower Sackville 5 52 004 Mixed 4

Seawood Ave  Lower Sackville 5 115 008 Mixed 8

Settlers Lane  Lower Sackville 4 38 023 Even 23

Shea St  Lower Sackville 4 79 016 Mixed 16

Silverlace Lane  Lower Sackville 12 28 018 Even 18

Skyridge Ave  Lower Sackville 11 41 002 Odd 2

Skyridge Ave  Lower Sackville 18 142 018 Mixed 18

Skyridge Ave  Lower Sackville 111 205 019 Odd 19

Skyridge Ave  Lower Sackville 152 293 017 Mixed 17

Smokey Crt  Lower Sackville 2 27 033 Mixed 33

Smokey Dr  Lower Sackville 1 254 032 Mixed 32

Smokey Dr  Lower Sackville 129 241 033 Odd 33

Spinner Cres  Lower Sackville 7 66 033 Mixed 33

Spinner Cres  Lower Sackville 69 79 030 Mixed 30

Spruce Ave  Lower Sackville 3 10 013 Mixed 13

Steeves Crt  Lower Sackville 1 34 015 Mixed 15

Stokil Dr  Lower Sackville 3 93 030 Mixed 30

Stokil Dr  Lower Sackville 100 258 033 Mixed 33

Stokil Dr  Lower Sackville 259 319 036 Mixed 36

Stone Crest Crt  Lower Sackville 20 70 023 Mixed 23

Stone Mount Dr  Lower Sackville 1 306 023 Mixed 23

Sucker Brook Rd  Lower Sackville 6 38 022 Even 22

Summerville Dr  Lower Sackville 5 40 018 Mixed 18

Summerville Dr  Lower Sackville 6 36 001 Even 1

Suncrest Lane  Lower Sackville 29 42 023 Mixed 23

Sycamore Crt  Lower Sackville 2 28 013 Even 13

Sycamore Lane  Lower Sackville 4 100 013 Mixed 13

Sycamore Lane  Lower Sackville 9 17 012 Odd 12

Tache St  Lower Sackville 8 39 021 Mixed 21

Taleen Dr  Lower Sackville 5 87 035 Mixed 35

Tamarack Cir  Lower Sackville 8 108 012 Mixed 12

Temple Terr  Lower Sackville 4 85 022 Mixed 22

Tilley Crt  Lower Sackville 7 37 018 Mixed 18

Tillock Crt  Lower Sackville 3 23 015 Mixed 15

Tillock Dr  Lower Sackville 3 66 015 Mixed 15

Touchstone Crt  Lower Sackville 6 30 009 Even 9

Tynes Crt  Lower Sackville 5 15 036 Mixed 36

Vahe Crt  Lower Sackville 5 44 034 Mixed 34

Victoria Dr  Lower Sackville 4 56 035 Mixed 35

Walker Ave  Lower Sackville 7 149 007 Mixed 7

Walker Ave  Lower Sackville 158 170 005 Mixed 5
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Walker Service Rd  Lower Sackville 10 96 004 Mixed 4

Walker Service Rd  Lower Sackville 118 136 006 Even 6

Wilmot St  Lower Sackville 7 76 016 Mixed 16

Winburn Crt  Lower Sackville 2 14 023 Mixed 23

Winsloe Dr  Lower Sackville 3 31 011 Mixed 11

Yerevan Dr  Lower Sackville 2 76 034 Mixed 34

Zinck Ave  Lower Sackville 2 116 001 Even 1

Zinck Ave  Lower Sackville 11 139 020 Odd 20

Zinck Ave  Lower Sackville 124 130 018 Even 18

Zinck Ave  Lower Sackville 140 144 019 Even 19
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Sackville-Cobequid - Poll Key

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 15 160 001 Mixed 1

Estates Rd  Lower Sackville 41 41 001 Odd 1

Hillside Ave  Lower Sackville 5 77 001 Odd 1

Legacy Crt  Lower Sackville 10 35 001 Mixed 1

Memory Lane  Lower Sackville 11 174 001 Mixed 1

Park Ave  Lower Sackville 2 2 001 Even 1

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 5 91 001 Odd 1

Summerville Dr  Lower Sackville 6 36 001 Even 1

Zinck Ave  Lower Sackville 2 116 001 Even 1

Armoyan Dr  Lower Sackville 14 63 002 Mixed 2

Contessa Crt  Lower Sackville 1 54 002 Mixed 2

Hillcrest Ave  Lower Sackville 6 80 002 Mixed 2

Hillside Ave  Lower Sackville 34 106 002 Even 2

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 183 412 002 Mixed 2

Sami Dr  Lower Sackville 2 108 002 Mixed 2

Skyridge Ave  Lower Sackville 11 41 002 Odd 2

Abbey Dale Crt  Lower Sackville 1 18 003 Mixed 3

Crystal Crt  Lower Sackville 1 17 003 Mixed 3

Hallmark Ave  Lower Sackville 18 303 003 Mixed 3

Hartford Dr  Lower Sackville 7 77 003 Mixed 3

Brian Dr  Lower Sackville 7 7 004 Odd 4

Bridgeview Ave  Lower Sackville 2 16 004 Even 4

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 64 112 004 Even 4

Hillcrest Ave  Lower Sackville 7 25 004 Odd 4

Hillside Ave  Lower Sackville 2 32 004 Even 4

Kelly Crt  Lower Sackville 1 10 004 Mixed 4

Lynn Crt  Lower Sackville 1 20 004 Mixed 4

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 30 328 004 Mixed 4

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 52 153 004 Mixed 4

Scott Edward Dr  Lower Sackville 5 52 004 Mixed 4

Walker Service Rd  Lower Sackville 10 96 004 Mixed 4

Dresden Crt  Lower Sackville 2 62 005 Mixed 5

Madeline Ave  Lower Sackville 3 53 005 Mixed 5

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 371 626 005 Mixed 5

Realty Ave  Lower Sackville 4 39 005 Mixed 5

Ridge Ave  Lower Sackville 3 65 005 Mixed 5

Romaz Crt  Lower Sackville 10 36 005 Even 5

Sackville Cross Rd  Lower Sackville 97 111 005 Mixed 5

Walker Ave  Lower Sackville 158 170 005 Mixed 5

Coleton Crt  Lower Sackville 9 21 006 Mixed 6

Hilltop Dr  Lower Sackville 100 189 006 Mixed 6

Kennedy Crt  Lower Sackville 400 417 006 Mixed 6

Manor Dr  Lower Sackville 1 86 006 Mixed 6
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Parklane Dr  Lower Sackville 201 300 006 Mixed 6

Walker Service Rd  Lower Sackville 118 136 006 Even 6

Grayson Crt  Lower Sackville 3 36 007 Mixed 7

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 563 732 007 Mixed 7

Walker Ave  Lower Sackville 7 149 007 Mixed 7

Bruce Dr  Lower Sackville 5 28 008 Mixed 8

Leaside Dr  Lower Sackville 6 36 008 Mixed 8

Louise Crt  Lower Sackville 2 27 008 Mixed 8

Sackville Cross Rd  Lower Sackville 15 90 008 Mixed 8

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 434 564 008 Even 8

Seawood Ave  Lower Sackville 5 115 008 Mixed 8

Acadia Lane  Lower Sackville 11 39 009 Mixed 9

Bruce Dr  Lower Sackville 36 114 009 Mixed 9

Downsview Dr  Lower Sackville 8 15 009 Mixed 9

Emily Crt  Lower Sackville 1 20 009 Mixed 9

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 665 731 009 Odd 9

Paige Plaza  Lower Sackville 9 54 009 Mixed 9

Quinella Crt  Lower Sackville 14 38 009 Even 9

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 578 858 009 Even 9

Touchstone Crt  Lower Sackville 6 30 009 Even 9

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 5 53 010 Odd 10

Davis St  Lower Sackville 4 30 010 Even 10

Dorothy Dr  Lower Sackville 3 45 010 Mixed 10

Douglas Ave  Lower Sackville 2 14 010 Mixed 10

Gloria Ave  Lower Sackville 1 16 010 Mixed 10

Hillside Crt  Lower Sackville 3 35 010 Mixed 10

Irene Ave  Lower Sackville 8 64 010 Mixed 10

Jennifer Crt  Lower Sackville 1 17 010 Mixed 10

Lois Dr  Lower Sackville 5 5 010 Odd 10

Old Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 51 269 010 Mixed 10

Rosebank Dr  Lower Sackville 2 31 010 Mixed 10

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 679 857 010 Odd 10

Alder Cres  Lower Sackville 3 99 011 Mixed 11

Balsam Cir  Lower Sackville 4 160 011 Mixed 11

Briarwood Crt  Lower Sackville 2 38 011 Mixed 11

Riverside Dr  Lower Sackville 1024 1258 011 Even 11

Winsloe Dr  Lower Sackville 3 31 011 Mixed 11

Alder Cres  Lower Sackville 107 206 012 Mixed 12

Aspen Cres  Lower Sackville 89 220 012 Mixed 12

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 57 65 012 Odd 12

Candlewood Lane  Lower Sackville 2 76 012 Mixed 12

Mayfair Ave  Lower Sackville 1 27 012 Mixed 12

Raymond Dr  Lower Sackville 39 76 012 Mixed 12

Riverside Dr  Lower Sackville 1306 1349 012 Mixed 12

Sycamore Lane  Lower Sackville 9 17 012 Odd 12

Tamarack Cir  Lower Sackville 8 108 012 Mixed 12
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Aspen Cres  Lower Sackville 7 132 013 Mixed 13

Aspen Crt  Lower Sackville 2 30 013 Mixed 13

Candlewood Crt  Lower Sackville 3 34 013 Mixed 13

Cornwall St  Lower Sackville 2 15 013 Mixed 13

Florence St  Lower Sackville 4 33 013 Mixed 13

Irving Ave  Lower Sackville 1 11 013 Mixed 13

Margaret St  Lower Sackville 1 6 013 Mixed 13

Mulberry Crt  Lower Sackville 4 19 013 Mixed 13

Raymond Dr  Lower Sackville 4 34 013 Even 13

Riverside Dr  Lower Sackville 1039 1325 013 Odd 13

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 563 667 013 Odd 13

Schultz St  Lower Sackville 8 66 013 Mixed 13

Spruce Ave  Lower Sackville 3 10 013 Mixed 13

Sycamore Crt  Lower Sackville 2 28 013 Even 13

Sycamore Lane  Lower Sackville 4 100 013 Mixed 13

Belleshire Dr  Lower Sackville 4 110 014 Mixed 14

Florence Place Crt  Lower Sackville 2 61 014 Mixed 14

Kaye St  Lower Sackville 130 290 014 Mixed 14

Pinehill Dr  Lower Sackville 1 17 014 Odd 14

Raymond Dr  Lower Sackville 3 33 014 Odd 14

Ridgeview Dr  Lower Sackville 3 112 014 Mixed 14

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 421 541 014 Odd 14

Belleshire Dr  Lower Sackville 1 113 015 Odd 15

Cockburn Crt  Lower Sackville 7 27 015 Mixed 15

Cockburn Dr  Lower Sackville 2 37 015 Mixed 15

George St  Lower Sackville 2 10 015 Mixed 15

Kaye St  Lower Sackville 121 171 015 Odd 15

Mcdougall Ave  Lower Sackville 19 51 015 Mixed 15

Pinehill Dr  Lower Sackville 21 55 015 Odd 15

Prince St  Lower Sackville 137 255 015 Mixed 15

Steeves Crt  Lower Sackville 1 34 015 Mixed 15

Tillock Crt  Lower Sackville 3 23 015 Mixed 15

Tillock Dr  Lower Sackville 3 66 015 Mixed 15

Brown Ave  Lower Sackville 9 52 016 Mixed 16

Chandler Dr  Lower Sackville 140 285 016 Mixed 16

First Lake Dr  Lower Sackville 71 133 016 Odd 16

Glendale Dr  Lower Sackville 355 409 016 Odd 16

Johnson Cres  Lower Sackville 11 159 016 Mixed 16

Kingfisher Way  Lower Sackville 1 1 016 Odd 16

Mcgee Dr  Lower Sackville 22 52 016 Even 16

Metropolitan Ave  Lower Sackville 1 51 016 Odd 16

Shea St  Lower Sackville 4 79 016 Mixed 16

Wilmot St  Lower Sackville 7 76 016 Mixed 16

Dickey Dr  Lower Sackville 215 271 017 Odd 17

Howland Crt  Lower Sackville 7 34 017 Mixed 17

Howland Dr  Lower Sackville 1 60 017 Mixed 17

STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE

 
 

49



Langevin Dr  Lower Sackville 3 82 017 Mixed 17

Pinehill Dr  Lower Sackville 30 54 017 Even 17

Prince St  Lower Sackville 19 123 017 Odd 17

Skyridge Ave  Lower Sackville 152 293 017 Mixed 17

Beaumont Dr  Lower Sackville 6 92 018 Even 18

Belvedere Dr  Lower Sackville 5 35 018 Mixed 18

George St  Lower Sackville 22 53 018 Mixed 18

Hillside Ave  Lower Sackville 79 111 018 Odd 18

Kaye St  Lower Sackville 1 111 018 Mixed 18

Oakdale Dr  Lower Sackville 5 12 018 Mixed 18

Pinehill Dr  Lower Sackville 8 26 018 Even 18

Prince St  Lower Sackville 10 116 018 Even 18

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 293 405 018 Odd 18

Silverlace Lane  Lower Sackville 12 28 018 Even 18

Skyridge Ave  Lower Sackville 18 142 018 Mixed 18

Summerville Dr  Lower Sackville 5 40 018 Mixed 18

Tilley Crt  Lower Sackville 7 37 018 Mixed 18

Zinck Ave  Lower Sackville 124 130 018 Even 18

Beaumont Dr  Lower Sackville 5 93 019 Odd 19

Chapais Dr  Lower Sackville 2 82 019 Mixed 19

Coles Rd  Lower Sackville 7 76 019 Mixed 19

Dickey Dr  Lower Sackville 88 266 019 Mixed 19

Skyridge Ave  Lower Sackville 111 205 019 Odd 19

Zinck Ave  Lower Sackville 140 144 019 Even 19

Chandler Dr  Lower Sackville 71 147 020 Mixed 20

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 174 240 020 Even 20

Dickey Dr  Lower Sackville 4 137 020 Mixed 20

Erondale Dr  Lower Sackville 5 26 020 Mixed 20

Glendale Dr  Lower Sackville 19 19 020 Odd 20

Malik Crt  Lower Sackville 5 28 020 Mixed 20

Mcgee Dr  Lower Sackville 35 35 020 Odd 20

Nelson Dr  Lower Sackville 6 90 020 Even 20

Parmac Dr  Lower Sackville 20 41 020 Mixed 20

Pope Cres  Lower Sackville 10 90 020 Mixed 20

Zinck Ave  Lower Sackville 11 139 020 Odd 20

Caudle Park Cres  Lower Sackville 1 81 021 Mixed 21

Chandler Dr  Lower Sackville 7 82 021 Mixed 21

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 252 290 021 Even 21

Haviland St  Lower Sackville 3 50 021 Mixed 21

Kings Rd  Lower Sackville 1 33 021 Mixed 21

Kings Road Pl  Lower Sackville 19 109 021 Odd 21

Mowat Cres  Lower Sackville 1 96 021 Mixed 21

Nelson Dr  Lower Sackville 1 99 021 Odd 21

Tache St  Lower Sackville 8 39 021 Mixed 21

Ballam Lane  Lower Sackville 158 162 022 Even 22

Birchgrove Dr  Lower Sackville 1 10 022 Mixed 22
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Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 191 505 022 Mixed 22

Colonel Joseph Scott Dr  Lower Sackville 21 81 022 Mixed 22

Dispensing Way  Lower Sackville 18 100 022 Even 22

Estates Rd  Lower Sackville 5 24 022 Mixed 22

Freer Lane  Lower Sackville 40 40 022 Even 22

Gillis Lane  Lower Sackville 9 36 022 Mixed 22

Glendale Ave  Lower Sackville 11 61 022 Mixed 22

Judy Anne Crt  Lower Sackville 1 68 022 Mixed 22

Maple Grove Dr  Lower Sackville 10 30 022 Mixed 22

Mcveigh Crt  Lower Sackville 1 19 022 Mixed 22

Murdock Mackay Crt  Lower Sackville 7 39 022 Mixed 22

Ryans Ridge Crt  Lower Sackville 1 54 022 Mixed 22

Sandrick Ave  Lower Sackville 27 123 022 Mixed 22

Sucker Brook Rd  Lower Sackville 6 38 022 Even 22

Temple Terr  Lower Sackville 4 85 022 Mixed 22

Baird Stone Lane  Lower Sackville 18 36 023 Mixed 23

Ballam Lane  Lower Sackville 38 132 023 Mixed 23

Brackstone Crt  Lower Sackville 5 80 023 Mixed 23

Brecken Ridge Lane  Lower Sackville 26 55 023 Mixed 23

Cobequid Rd  Lakeview 898 910 023 Even 23

Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 510 888 023 Mixed 23

Great Beech Hill  Lower Sackville 50 50 023 Even 23

Laura Lee Lane  Lower Sackville 5 48 023 Mixed 23

Lichen Lane  Lower Sackville 10 33 023 Mixed 23

Mansfield Lane  Lower Sackville 2 2 023 Even 23

Mcintyre Lane  Lower Sackville 20 49 023 Mixed 23

Settlers Lane  Lower Sackville 4 38 023 Even 23

Stone Crest Crt  Lower Sackville 20 70 023 Mixed 23

Stone Mount Dr  Lower Sackville 1 306 023 Mixed 23

Suncrest Lane  Lower Sackville 29 42 023 Mixed 23

Winburn Crt  Lower Sackville 2 14 023 Mixed 23

Cabot Cres  Lower Sackville 8 128 024 Mixed 24

Cartier Cres  Lower Sackville 1 61 024 Mixed 24

Crimson Dr  Lower Sackville 1 56 024 Mixed 24

First Lake Dr  Lower Sackville 159 521 024 Mixed 24

Cartier Cres  Lower Sackville 65 110 025 Mixed 25

Cavalier Dr  Lower Sackville 2 254 025 Mixed 25

Cavendish Dr  Lower Sackville 1 100 025 Mixed 25

Cavalier Dr  Lower Sackville 116 116 026 Even 26

First Lake Dr  Lower Sackville 70 80 026 Even 26

Lakehead Crt  Lower Sackville 1 36 026 Mixed 26

Phoenix Cres  Lower Sackville 3 133 026 Mixed 26

Polara Crt  Lower Sackville 3 12 026 Mixed 26

Polara Dr  Lower Sackville 3 118 026 Mixed 26

Quaker Cres  Lower Sackville 1 181 026 Mixed 26

Queens Crt  Lower Sackville 4 44 026 Mixed 26
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Quinn Dr  Lower Sackville 11 11 026 Odd 26

Lennox Dr  Lower Sackville 2 53 027 Mixed 27

Lumsden Cres  Lower Sackville 5 133 027 Mixed 27

Lydgate Dr  Lower Sackville 6 38 027 Mixed 27

Lynnville Dr  Lower Sackville 6 62 027 Mixed 27

Metropolitan Ave  Lower Sackville 67 125 027 Mixed 27

Phoenix Cres  Lower Sackville 10 66 027 Even 27

Polara Dr  Lower Sackville 2 56 027 Even 27

Kipling Dr  Lower Sackville 1 64 028 Mixed 28

Maple Grove Ave  Lower Sackville 10 36 028 Even 28

Marie Dr  Lower Sackville 1 20 028 Mixed 28

Neily Dr  Lower Sackville 2 58 028 Mixed 28

Nordic Cres  Lower Sackville 1 107 028 Mixed 28

Riverside Dr  Lower Sackville 1380 1694 028 Mixed 28

Nappan Dr  Lower Sackville 3 106 029 Mixed 29

Newcombe Dr  Lower Sackville 7 60 029 Mixed 29

Nictaux Dr  Lower Sackville 2 137 029 Mixed 29

Nordic Cres  Lower Sackville 111 208 029 Mixed 29

Nordic Crt  Lower Sackville 2 16 029 Mixed 29

Sampson Dr  Lower Sackville 1 198 030 Mixed 30

Sapphire Cres  Lower Sackville 6 81 030 Mixed 30

Saratoga Dr  Lower Sackville 3 80 030 Mixed 30

Saturn Dr  Lower Sackville 1 37 030 Mixed 30

Spinner Cres  Lower Sackville 69 79 030 Mixed 30

Stokil Dr  Lower Sackville 3 93 030 Mixed 30

Matador Crt  Lower Sackville 1 79 031 Mixed 31

Rankin Dr  Lower Sackville 4 232 031 Mixed 31

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 77 127 032 Odd 32

Rogers Dr  Lower Sackville 1 85 032 Mixed 32

Rothsay Crt  Lower Sackville 5 43 032 Mixed 32

Smokey Dr  Lower Sackville 1 254 032 Mixed 32

Grennan Dr  Lower Sackville 5 89 033 Mixed 33

Smokey Crt  Lower Sackville 2 27 033 Mixed 33

Smokey Dr  Lower Sackville 129 241 033 Odd 33

Spinner Cres  Lower Sackville 7 66 033 Mixed 33

Stokil Dr  Lower Sackville 100 258 033 Mixed 33

Armcrest Dr  Lower Sackville 1 117 034 Odd 34

Karoline Dr  Lower Sackville 5 52 034 Mixed 34

Oakhill Dr  Lower Sackville 5 106 034 Mixed 34

Sampson Dr  Lower Sackville 2 54 034 Even 34

Vahe Crt  Lower Sackville 5 44 034 Mixed 34

Yerevan Dr  Lower Sackville 2 76 034 Mixed 34

Armcrest Dr  Lower Sackville 38 116 035 Even 35

Haddad Dr  Lower Sackville 5 144 035 Mixed 35

Taleen Dr  Lower Sackville 5 87 035 Mixed 35

Victoria Dr  Lower Sackville 4 56 035 Mixed 35
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Armcrest Dr  Lower Sackville 2 30 036 Even 36

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 133 159 036 Odd 36

Bond Crt  Lower Sackville 5 17 036 Mixed 36

Boxwood Cres  Lower Sackville 5 142 036 Mixed 36

Cornerstone Terr  Lower Sackville 11 27 036 Mixed 36

Haddad Dr  Lower Sackville 8 28 036 Even 36

Stokil Dr  Lower Sackville 259 319 036 Mixed 36

Tynes Crt  Lower Sackville 5 15 036 Mixed 36

Memory Lane  Lower Sackville 70 70 037 Even 1
Cobequid Rd  Lower Sackville 345 345 038 Odd 22
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